

MAT SUIT 2258 of 2022

Order No. 07 dated 12.12.2023

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.  
Today is fixed for steps by the petitioner.  
None moves.  
To 08.04.2024 for fresh steps by the petitioner.

D/C by me

Additional District Judge

A.D.J.  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Alipore  
(WB00757)