

MAT-2258 OF 2022

**ORDER NO 22
DATE 02.08.2024**

Petitioner files hazira.
Requisites filed.
Issue the same.

To 23.12.2024 for SR/AD. Issue requisites in the mean time.

**ADJ3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00742)**